2022
Mercedes-Benz

Year:

Make:
Model:
VIN: W1XVOFEY3N4174023

SAFETY

- Back-Up Camera

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Height Adjusters
and Pretensioners

- Rear Child Safety Locks

- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Curtain 1st, 2nd And 3rd Row
Airbags

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags

- Driver Monitoring-Alert

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags

- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

-3 12V DC Power Outlets

+ Manual Adjustable Front Head
Restraints and Manual Adjustable
Rear Head Restraints

- Seats w/Vinyl Back Material

- Analog Appearance

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Driver Information Center

- Power 1st Row Windows

- Instrument Panel Bin, Dashboard
Storage, Driver And Passenger Door
Bins

- Smart Device Integration

- FOB Controls -inc: Cargo Access and
Windows

- Cargo Space Lights

- Vinyl/Rubber Floor Trim and Board
Trunk Lid/Rear Cargo Door Trim

- Full Vinyl/Rubber Floor Covering -
inc: Carpet Front Floor Mats

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Front Map Lights

- Partial Floor Console w/Storage,
Mini Overhead Console and 3 12V DC
Power Outlets

- Day-Night Rearview Mirror

- Urethane Gear Shifter Material

- Full Cloth Headliner

- Driver Foot Rest

- Locking Glove Box

- HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts,
Residual Heat Recirculation, Auxiliary
Rear Heater, Headliner/Pillar Ducts
and Supplemental Cabin Heater

- Rear Cupholder

- Front Cupholder

- 3 Manual and Adjustable Head
Restraints

- 4G-LTE Mobile Hotspot Internet
Access

- Fixed Rear Windows and Fixed 3rd
Row Windows

- Gauges -inc: Speedometer,
Odometer, Tachometer and Trip
Odometer

+ Manual Tilt Steering Column

Metris Passenger Van Standard Roof 126" Wheelbase

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine

Transmission:
Colors:
Mileage: 4,063

- Driver And Front Passenger
Armrests, Rear Seat Mounted Armrest
Outboard Only and Mounted On Seat
Outboard Only

- Removable Rear Seat

- 4-Way Passenger Seat

- Adjustable Front Passenger Seat

- 4-Way Driver Seat

- Adjustable Front Driver Seat

ENTERTAINMENT

- 1 LCD Monitor In The Front

- Bluetooth Wireless Phone
Connectivity

- Window Grid Antenna

- Streaming Audio

- Audio Theft Deterrent

- 5 Front & 4 Rear Audio Speakers

- Radio w/Seek-Scan, Clock, Aux Audio
Input Jack, Voice Activation and
External Memory Control

EXTERIOR

- Auto On/Off Reflector Halogen
Daytime Running Headlamps w/Delay-
Off

- Split Swing-Out Rear Cargo Access

- Black Grille

- Fully Galvanized Steel Panels

- Deep Tinted Glass

- Fixed Rear Window w/Fixed Interval
Wiper and Defroster

- Black Manual Side Mirrors w/Manual
Folding

- Black Door Handles

- Black Side Windows Trim

- Black Rear Bumper

- Black Front Bumper

- Clearcoat Paint

- Full-Size Spare Tire Stored
Underbody w/Crankdown

- Steel Spare Wheel

MECHANICAL

- Trailing Arm Rear Suspension w/Coil
Springs

- Strut Front Suspension w/Coil
Springs

- Single Stainless Steel Exhaust

- 18.5 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Electric Power-Assist Steering

- Front Anti-Roll Bar

- 1720# Maximum Payload

- Trailer Wiring Harness

- Regenerative Alternator

- 92-Amp/Hr 850CCA Maintenance-
Free Battery

- 3.47 Axle Ratio

- Rear-Wheel Drive

- GVWR: 6,393 Ibs

MonroneyLabels.com

9-Speed A/T
Selenite Grey Metallic (7992) /

CITY MPG

Fuel Economy

Stock #: N4174023

HIGHWAY MPG

22

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS

[RK8] Wheels: 7 ] X 17" 20 Spoke Light
Alloy

[RN4] Tires: 235/55 R17 As

[VU9] Black, Leatherette Seat Trim
[z5U] Incomplete Vehicle

[XA8] GVWR: 6,834 LBS

[Q24] 5,000 LBS Capacity Trailer Hitch
[BA3] Active Brake Assist

[we5] Lift Up Tailgate W/Premium Trim
[EA4] Radio: Audio System W/Navigation
[FP4] Interior Chrome Accents

[LC7] Front Footwell Lighting

[LC8] Courtesy Light For Tailgate

[v78] Floor To Ceiling Luggage Net
[ED5] Parametric Special Module (PSM)
[LC4] Premium Overhead Control Panel
[v8s] Front Cigarette Lighter & Ash Cup
Jwol Backup Alarm

[CO1PKG] Driver Comfort

[CO2PKG] Driver Efficiency

[CO3PKG] Premium Safety

[CO5PKG] Premium Exterior

[C08PKG] Cold Weather

[CO9PKG] Enhanced Ac

[C19PKG] Electric Sliding Door

[X27PKG] Additional Battery

[X41PKG] Parktronic W/ Active Parking
Assist Package

[7992] Selenite Grey Metallic
Original Shipping Charge

$38,600.00
$841

$0
$213
-$1,100
$0
$407
$477
$521
$419
$353
$59
$0
$261
$320
$102
$40
$101
$814
$945
$1,912
$846
$576
$1,111
$1,405
$410
$851

$1,054
$1,295

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$52,833.00

California Motors
Direct - Santa Ana




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY

	New
	ENTERTAINMENT
	INTERIOR
	EXTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	California Motors Direct - Santa Ana


