Year: 2022

Make: Mercedes-Benz

Model: Metris Passenger Van Standard Roof 126" Wheelbase

VIN: W1XV0FEY3N4174023

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine Transmission: 9-Speed A/T

Colors: Selenite Grey Metallic (7992) /

Mileage: 4,063

SAFETY

- Back-Up Camera
- · Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Height Adjusters and Pretensioners
- Rear Child Safety Locks
- Airbag Occupancy Sensor
- Curtain 1st, 2nd And 3rd Row **Airbags**
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
- **Driver Monitoring-Alert**
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration
- 3 12V DC Power Outlets
- Manual Adjustable Front Head Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints
- Seats w/Vinyl Back Material
- Analog Appearance
- Outside Temp Gauge
- **Driver Information Center**
- Power 1st Row Windows
- Instrument Panel Bin, Dashboard Storage, Driver And Passenger Door Bins
- **Smart Device Integration**
- · FOB Controls -inc: Cargo Access and Windows
- Cargo Space Lights
- Vinyl/Rubber Floor Trim and Board Trunk Lid/Rear Cargo Door Trim
- Full Vinyl/Rubber Floor Covering inc: Carpet Front Floor Mats
- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- Front Map Lights
- Partial Floor Console w/Storage, Mini Overhead Console and 3 12V DC **Power Outlets**
- Day-Night Rearview Mirror
- Urethane Gear Shifter Material
- Full Cloth Headliner
- **Driver Foot Rest**
- Locking Glove Box
- · HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts, Residual Heat Recirculation, Auxiliary Rear Heater, Headliner/Pillar Ducts and Supplemental Cabin Heater
- Rear Cupholder
- Front Cupholder
- 3 Manual and Adjustable Head Restraints
- 4G-LTE Mobile Hotspot Internet Access
- Fixed Rear Windows and Fixed 3rd Row Windows
- Gauges -inc: Speedometer, Odometer, Tachometer and Trip Odometer
- Manual Tilt Steering Column

Driver And Front Passenger Armrests, Rear Seat Mounted Armrest Outboard Only and Mounted On Seat Outboard Only

- · Removable Rear Seat
- · 4-Way Passenger Seat
- · Adjustable Front Passenger Seat
- · 4-Way Driver Seat
- · Adjustable Front Driver Seat

ENTERTAINMENT

- · 1 LCD Monitor In The Front
- · Bluetooth Wireless Phone Connectivity
- · Window Grid Antenna
- · Streaming Audio
- · Audio Theft Deterrent
- · 5 Front & 4 Rear Audio Speakers
- · Radio w/Seek-Scan, Clock, Aux Audio Input Jack, Voice Activation and External Memory Control

EXTERIOR

- · Auto On/Off Reflector Halogen Daytime Running Headlamps w/Delay-
- · Split Swing-Out Rear Cargo Access
- · Black Grille
- · Fully Galvanized Steel Panels
- · Deep Tinted Glass
- · Fixed Rear Window w/Fixed Interval Wiper and Defroster
- · Black Manual Side Mirrors w/Manual Foldina
- · Black Door Handles
- · Black Side Windows Trim
- · Black Rear Bumper
- · Black Front Bumper
- · Clearcoat Paint
- · Full-Size Spare Tire Stored Underbody w/Crankdown
- · Steel Spare Wheel

MECHANICAL

- · Trailing Arm Rear Suspension w/Coil **Springs**
- · Strut Front Suspension w/Coil **Springs**
- · Single Stainless Steel Exhaust
- · 18.5 Gal. Fuel Tank
- · Electric Power-Assist Steering
- · Front Anti-Roll Bar
- · 1720# Maximum Payload
- · Trailer Wiring Harness
- · Regenerative Alternator
- · 92-Amp/Hr 850CCA Maintenance-Free Battery
- 3.47 Axle Ratio
- · Rear-Wheel Drive
- · GVWR: 6,393 lbs

CITY MPG 18



HIGHWAY MPG

Stock #: N4174023

22

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP INSTALLED OPTIONS	\$38,600.00
[RK8] Wheels: 7 J X 17" 20 Spoke Light	\$841
Alloy	3041
[RN4] Tires: 235/55 R17 As	\$0
[VU9] Black, Leatherette Seat Trim	\$213
[Z5U] Incomplete Vehicle	-\$1,100
[XA8] GVWR: 6,834 LBS	\$0
[Q24] 5,000 LBS Capacity Trailer Hitch	\$407
[BA3] Active Brake Assist	\$477
[W65] Lift Up Tailgate W/Premium Trim	\$521
[EA4] Radio: Audio System W/Navigation	\$419
[FP4] Interior Chrome Accents	\$353
[LC7] Front Footwell Lighting	\$59
[LC8] Courtesy Light For Tailgate	\$0
[V78] Floor To Ceiling Luggage Net	\$261
[ED5] Parametric Special Module (PSM)	\$320
[LC4] Premium Overhead Control Panel	\$102
[V85] Front Cigarette Lighter & Ash Cup	\$40
[JW0] Backup Alarm	\$101
[C01PKG] Driver Comfort	\$814
[C02PKG] Driver Efficiency	\$945
[C03PKG] Premium Safety	\$1,912
[C05PKG] Premium Exterior	\$846
[C08PKG] Cold Weather	\$576
[C09PKG] Enhanced Ac	\$1,111
[C19PKG] Electric Sliding Door	\$1,405
[X27PKG] Additional Battery	\$410
[X41PKG] Parktronic W/ Active Parking	\$851
Assist Package	
[7992] Selenite Grey Metallic	\$1,054
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,295
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$52,833.00

California Motors Direct - Santa Ana